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Barney Howard

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Barney Howard
Postcode CT12 6SJ

Date of birth February 1997
Total current 7
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
VINCENT HOMES KENT LTD

GOODMAN CLOTHING LTD
BARNEY HOWARD & CO LIMITED
AGNES OUTDOORS LTD
BARNEY AND THE PIZZA LTD

B HOWARD EVENT SERVICES LTD
MASTERWELD ENGINEERING LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number
15492757

14991004

14958321

13150411

12169185

12143209
07021776

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

923160899

923160899

424 Margate Road Westwood
Ramsgate

Kent

England

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

Active - Newly 15/02/2024 Director
Incorporated

Active - Newly 10/07/2023 Director
Incorporated

Active - Newly 24/06/2023 Director
Incorporated

Active - Accounts Filed 21/01/2021 Director
Active - Accounts Filed 22/08/2019 Director
Active - Accounts Filed 07/08/2019 Director
Active - Accounts Filed 01/10/2016 Director
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