Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Barney Howard 923160899

Director Information

Title Mr Honours

Name Barney Howard Number 923160899

Postcode CT12 6SJ Address 424 Margate Road Westwood

Ramsgate

Kent England

Date of birth February 1997 Nationality British

Total current 7

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date Res. Date	Position
VINCENT HOMES KENT LTD	15492757	Active - Newly	15/02/2024	Director
		Incorporated		
GOODMAN CLOTHING LTD	14991004	Active - Newly	10/07/2023	Director
		Incorporated		
BARNEY HOWARD & CO LIMITED	14958321	Active - Newly	24/06/2023	Director
		Incorporated		
AGNES OUTDOORS LTD	13150411	Active - Accounts Filed	21/01/2021	Director
BARNEY AND THE PIZZA LTD	12169185	Active - Accounts Filed	22/08/2019	Director
B HOWARD EVENT SERVICES LTD	12143209	Active - Accounts Filed	07/08/2019	Director
MASTERWELD ENGINEERING LTD	07021776	Active - Accounts Filed	01/10/2016	Director